Nocturne du Jacquemart
Vendredi 13 juillet 2012
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Nom
CALS
ALQUIER
PARRICO
BOUCHU
PERRIER
LAAIDI

SAINTE LIVRADE
SABLAYROLLES

DJEBLI

LOUIS NAPOLEON

AIDER
GORET
DEMEURE
BERNARD
DOS SANTOS
ALBINET
GRAU
CHIABRANDO
FOURNIALS
DUGUE
VELASCO
SEGONZAC
DEVOS
ZELMAT
ROUSSEAU
PILUDU
FRULEUX
COULY
SERAYE
CELARIES
DIVERRES
DELACROIX
BASTIE
LHERMELIN

BRUNSCHWEILER

JUNCA
MORY
PEDUSSAUD
CASTAN
BEAUMEL
PAVY
BOUSQUET
FERRER

LECORDONNIER

FORGUES
CLOUET
STIBAC
SARDELLA
CELARIES
ZILCLOX
BIGORRE
ESTRABAUT
BONNES
GONTIER

Prénom
Gaetan
Benjamin
Anthony
Julien
Nicolas
Noureddine
Romain
Benoit
Abderrahim
Frederic
Akim
Romain
Marc Olivier
Jean Daniel
Antonio
Thierry
Stephane
Marc
Laurent
Philippe
David
Jerome
Christian
Jean Marc
Patrick
Louis Pierre
Thierry
Emmanuel
Mohamed
Mathieu
Jean Paul
Remi
Philippe
Didier

Eric
Celianne
Mickael
Andre
Laurent
Teddy
Laurence
JO

Lenny
Nicolas
Wilfrid
Fabien
Gilles
Gilles
Mathieu
Nicolas
JOACHIM
David
Yves
Laurent

Temps

00:33:32
00:34:27
00:34:44
00:35:09
00:35:38
00:36:50
00:37:05
00:37:47
00:38:34
00:38:36
00:38:52
00:39:38
00:40:09
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:41:05
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:15
00:41:31
00:42:07
00:42:12
00:42:23
00:42:28
00:42:43
00:42:56
00:43:13
00:43:31
00:43:41
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:44:25
00:44:27
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:44:38
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:45:12
00:45:12
00:45:20
00:45:24
00:45:31
00:45:38
00:45:42
00:45:46
00:45:51
00:46:17
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:36
00:46:38

Cat.
SEH
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
ESH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V3H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEF
SEH
V2H
VIH 11
CAG 1

SEF 2

V3H 2

ESH 3

SEH 20
VIH 12
ESH 4

ViH 13
VIH 14
SEH 21
ESH 5

SEH 6

VIH 15
V3H 3

JUG 1
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La passion du running

Ecart

00:00:55
00:01:12
00:01:37
00:02:06
00:03:18
00:03:33
00:04:15
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:20
00:06:06
00:06:37
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:43
00:07:59
00:08:35
00:08:40
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:09:11
00:09:24
00:09:41
00:09:59
00:10:09
00:10:43
00:10:46
00:10:48
00:10:50
00:10:53
00:10:55
00:10:58
00:11:00
00:11:06
00:11:07
00:11:07
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:48
00:11:52
00:11:59
00:12:06
00:12:10
00:12:14
00:12:19
00:12:45
00:12:51
00:12:52
00:13:04
00:13:06

Vitesse
17,89
17,42
17,27
17,07
16,84
16,29
16,18
15,88
15,56
15,54
15,44
15,14
14,94
14,76
14,75
14,6
14,59
14,57
14,55
14,45
14,25
14,22
14,16
14,13
14,05
13,98
13,88
13,79
13,74
13,56
13,54
13,53
13,52
13,51
13,5
13,48
13,47
13,44
13,44
13,44
13,27
13,27
13,24
13,22
13,18
13,15
13,13
13,11
13,09
12,96
12,94
12,93
12,88
12,87



55 GAFFIE

56 DELALONDRE
57 POUX

58 DORSZ

59 FARGAL

60 BANQUET

61 BEAUMEL

62 OULIE

63 VIALAS

64 BERJAUD

65 MARTINEZ

66 ROBERT

67 LAGARRIGUE
68 BARKA

69 LEBOURDAIS
70 CORTY

71 METLAINE

72 SAKIROFF

73 LAURIN LACOSTE

74 BASTIE

75 GRAS

76 GAUTREAU
77 GANTET

78 GAULLET
79 OLIVAN

80 COREBI

81 ROUABAH
82 PEIRO

83 FALQ

84 SALUDAS
85 PELISSIER
86 SANS

87 COSTES

88 TEIXEIRA
89 BERGUIN
90 LABOURDIQUE
91 NECTOUX

92 RIGAUD DUFOURCQ

93 DELACROIX
94 LECLERCQ
95 BARBASTE
96 LAURENT
97 JACOB

98 DING

99 ERNAUT
100 LASCOL
101 CULIE

102 ZANIN

103 LUCAS

104 DESBLES
105 ARSICAUD
106 SANS

107 CAUSSE
108 GAL

109 CABROLIER
110 RODNEY
111 RATABOUL
112 SICARD
113 YOULOUNTAS
114 BASTIE

Christophe
Gino

Alain

Jean Michel
Robert
Frederic
Laurent
Eric

Jean Paul
Jacques
Stephane
Michel
Bruno
Andre
Alain
Gregoire
Mouloud
Emmanuel
Danielle
Renaud
Cecile
Aurelien
Arnaud
Jean Claude
Aurelien
Christophe
Mustafa
Jean Pierre
Nadine
Denis
Alain
Nicolas
Christopher
Aude
Adrien
Yves
Caroline
Anouk
Thierry
Maxime
Yannick
Christophe
Jean Claude
Xavier
Pascal
Alain

Jean Marie
Anita
Lionel
Jean Luc
Angelique
Didier
Robert
Adrien
Nicolas
David
Isabelle
Jacques
Maud
Sonia

00:46:38
00:46:44
00:46:48
00:46:48
00:46:54
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:47:12
00:47:27
00:47:36
00:47:42
00:47:49
00:47:59
00:48:19
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:48:41
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:48
00:48:50
00:49:12
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:50:04
00:50:12
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:30
00:51:10
00:51:29
00:51:43
00:51:46
00:51:53
00:51:57
00:52:00
00:52:32
00:52:44
00:52:45
00:52:54
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:16
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:54:01
00:54:22
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:25
00:54:33
00:54:41
00:55:26
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:37
00:55:47

V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1F
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1F
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1F
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
V2H
V4H
V2F
SEH
V1H
SEF
V2H
V4H
ESH
SEH
SEH
V2F
V4H
SEF
SEF
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La passion du running

00:13:06
00:13:12
00:13:16
00:13:16
00:13:22
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:13:40
00:13:55
00:14:04
00:14:10
00:14:17
00:14:27
00:14:47
00:14:52
00:14:54
00:15:09
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:12
00:15:16
00:15:18
00:15:40
00:15:47
00:15:53
00:16:32
00:16:40
00:16:49
00:16:49
00:16:58
00:17:38
00:17:57
00:18:11
00:18:14
00:18:21
00:18:25
00:18:28
00:19:00
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:19:22
00:19:26
00:19:27
00:19:28
00:19:44
00:19:47
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:20:29
00:20:50
00:20:51
00:20:51
00:20:53
00:21:01
00:21:09
00:21:54
00:22:00
00:22:01
00:22:05
00:22:15

12,87
12,84
12,82
12,82
12,79
12,76
12,74
12,71
12,64
12,61
12,58
12,55
12,5
12,42
12,4
12,39
12,32
12,32
12,32
12,31
12,3
12,29
12,2
12,17
12,14
11,98
11,95
11,92
11,92
11,88
11,73
11,65
11,6
11,59
11,56
11,55
11,54
11,42
11,38
11,37
11,34
11,33
11,32
11,32
11,26
11,25
11,24
11,23
11,11
11,04
11,03
11,03
11,03
11
10,97
10,82
10,8
10,8
10,79
10,76



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

RIEFFEL
CHTORKH
SANTOUL
GAILLARD
BOUTTEFAH
LEHMANN
MEAUX
MARTIN
PAPOT
DEBLADIS
MAZIERES
CAUBET
ARNAL
CLAUDE
ASSIE
TEULIERES
RUFFAT

LE CORNET
BESSIERES
PETIT
POULET
RIEFFEL
CALMETTES
MOLINA
PULITO
LEBRERE
DUFOUR
MENAGER
FESSY
FLOCH
BEBRIS
RIEFFEL
PEIRO
RAPOSO
COSTES
SALVIAC

Olivier
Josette
Bernard
Thomas
Laid
Jerome Paul
Anthony
Jacques
Jacques
Serge
Benoit
Sebastien
Remi
Marie Claire
Severine
Lydie
Daniel
Gaelle
Marion
Jean Claude
Christophe
Louis
Patrick
Sandrine
Benoit
Michel
Mary
Yann
Bernard
Didier
Charles
Nicolas
Viviane
Maria
Philippe
David

00:55:47
00:56:08
00:56:08
00:56:27
00:56:30
00:56:32
00:56:46
00:56:49
00:56:50
00:57:20
00:57:52
00:57:53
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:30
00:58:40
00:58:51
00:58:52
00:59:24
00:59:25
00:59:28
01:00:33
01:00:54
01:01:03
01:02:16
01:03:02
01:03:05
01:03:26
01:03:50
01:04:39
01:04:39
01:05:44
01:05:50
01:06:46
01:36:44
01:36:44
01:36:46

VIH 33
V4F 1
V3H 4
ESH 8
ViH 34
SEH 38
ESH 9
VIH 35
V4H 4
V3H 5
SEH 39
SEH 40
SEH 41
VIF 4
SEF 9
SEF 10
V3H 6
V1iF 5
SEF 11
V3H 7
SEH 42
V2H 18
V2H 19
SEF 12
SEH 43
V3H 8
SEF 13
VIiH 36
V2H 20
VIH 37
SEH 44
V1iH 38
V2F 3
VIF 6
V2H 21
SEH 45

La passion du running

00:22:15
00:22:36
00:22:36
00:22:55
00:22:58
00:23:00
00:23:14
00:23:17
00:23:18
00:23:48
00:24:20
00:24:21
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:58
00:25:08
00:25:19
00:25:20
00:25:52
00:25:53
00:25:56
00:27:01
00:27:22
00:27:31
00:28:44
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:54
00:30:18
00:31:07
00:31:07
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:33:14
01:03:12
01:03:12
01:03:14

10,76
10,69
10,69
10,63
10,62
10,61
10,57
10,56
10,56
10,47
10,37
10,37
10,35
10,33
10,33
10,26
10,23
10,2
10,19
10,1
10,1
10,09
9,91
9,85
9,83
9,64
9,62
9,51
9,46
9,4
9,28
9,28
9,13
9,11
8,99
6,2
6,2
6,2
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